Sandwich, Silverware & Freezer Bags
Flat Pack Dispensing
Elara takes a fresh, new approach to food-
service disposables. Consistent, high-quality
and professional strength, our Food Storage
Bags are manufactured for a variety of
applications, including the proportioning of
ingredients, storing of prepared foods, and

& Freezer Bags
HD-FSB002
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Sandwich Bags - LDPE
SIZE PRINT PRINT COLOR CASE PACK ITEM #
7”	X	7”	+	1.5”	FB CLEAR CLEAR 1000 PB-SWLD771
Sandwich Bags - HDPE
SIZE PRINT PRINT COLOR CASE PACK ITEM #
6.5”	X	6”	+	1.5”	FB	+	1.5	LIP	 CLEAR CLEAR 2000 PB-SWHD2M
6.75”	X	6.75”	+	1.5”	FB	+	1.5	LIP	 CLEAR CLEAR 3/2000 PB-SWHD6M
Silverware Bag - HDPE
SIZE PRINT PRINT COLOR CASE PACK ITEM #
3.5”	X	10”	+	2	LIP	+	2	FB	 CLEAR CLEAR 5/1000 PB-SVHD5M
2000 PB-SVHD2M
Freezer Bags - HDPE
SIZE PRINT PRINT COLOR CASE PACK ITEM #
6.5”	X	9” CLEAR CLEAR 2000* PB-FZ659
10”	X	14”	 CLEAR CLEAR 1000* PB-FZ1014
18”	X	24”	 CLEAR CLEAR 250* PB-FZ1824
18”	X	30”	 CLEAR CLEAR 200* PB-FZ1830
 *	twist	ties